Dermalogica Price List

cleansers

PreCleanse

PreCleanse Balm

Dermal Clay Cleanser
Special Cleansing Gel
Special Cleansing Gel
Intensive Moisture Cleanser
Intensive Moisture Cleanser
Active Clay Cleanser

toners
Multi-Active Toner

exfoliants
Daily Microfoliant
Daily Resurfacer

moisturisers

Active Moist

Active Moist

Skin Smoothing Cream

Skin Smoothing Cream
Intensive Moisture Balance
Intensive Moisture Balance
Solar Defense Booster SPF50
Prisma Protect SPF30

Sound Sleep Cocoon
Protection50 Sport

Invisible Physical Defense spf30

eye treatments

Total Eye Care SPF15
Intensive Eye Repair
Stress Positive Eye Lift

ultracalming

UltraCalming Cleanser
UltraCalming Cleanser
Redness Relief Essence
UltraCalming Mist
UltraCalming Serum Concentrate
Barrier Defense Booster
Barrier Repair
UltraSmoothing Eye Serum
Calm Water Gel

Super Sensitive Shield spf30

AGE smart

Skin Resurfacing Cleanser

Antioxidant HydraMist

Daily Superfoliant

MultiVitamin Thermafoliant

Rapid Reveal Peel

MultiVitamin Power Recovery Masque
MAP-15 Regenerator

Phyto-Nature Firming Serum
MultiVitamin Power Serum

BioLumin C Serum

BioLumin C Serum

BioLumin C Eye Serum

Overnight Repair Serum

Overnight Retinol Repair 0.5% w/buffer cream
Overnight Retinol Repair 1% w/buffer cream
Neck Fit Contour Serum

Skin Perfect Primer SPF30

Dynamic Skin Recovery SPF50

Super Rich Repair

Power Rich

MultiVitamin Power Firm

Age Reversal Eye Complex

Nightly Lip Treatment

Renewal Lip Complex

MultiVitamin Hand & Nail Treatment

size
150ml
90ml|
250ml
500ml
250ml
295ml
150ml
150ml

250ml

74g
35pk

100ml
50ml
100ml
50ml
100ml
50ml
50ml
50ml
50ml
156ml
50ml

15ml
15ml
25ml

500ml
250ml
150ml
177ml
40ml|
50ml
30ml
15ml
50ml
50ml

150ml
150ml
57g
75ml
30ml
75ml
8g
40ml
22ml
30ml
59ml
15ml
15ml
30ml
25ml
50ml
22ml
50ml
50ml
50ml
15ml
15ml
10ml
1.75ml
75ml

Cheryl Moor. The Beauty Studio. 13 Postern Crescent, Morpeth, NE61 2JN. 07866580302.

RRP
£39.50
£45.00
£33.00
£55.00
£35.00
£56.00
£35.00
£35.00

£35.00

£55.00
£65.00

£55.50
£35.00
£65.00
£39.00
£69.00
£42.50
£45.00
£59.00
£75.00
£35.00
£49.00

£45.00
£55.00
£59.00

£55.00
£35.00
£39.00
£35.00
£57.50
£69.50
£45.00
£42.00
£45.00
£46.00

£45.00
£45.00
£55.00
£55.00
£79.00
£49.50
£80.00
£130.00
£66.00
£85.00
£125.00
£63.00
£65.00
£80.00
£95.50
£75.00
£49.00
£69.00
£79.00
£168.50
£49.00
£69.00
£45.00
£26.50
£23.50

20% off
£31.60
£36.00
£26.40
£44.00
£28.00
£44.80
£28.00
£28.00

£28.00

£44.00
£52.00

£44.40
£28.00
£52.00
£31.20
£55.20
£34.00
£36.00
£47.20
£60.00
£28.00
£39.20

£36.00
£44.00
£47.20

£44.00
£28.00
£31.20
£28.00
£46.00
£55.60
£36.00
£33.60
£36.00
£36.80

£36.00
£36.00
£44.00
£44.00
£63.20
£39.60
£64.00
£104.00
£52.80
£68.00
£100.00
£50.40
£52.00
£64.00
£76.40
£60.00
£39.20
£55.20
£63.20
£134.80
£39.20
£55.20
£36.00
£21.20
£18.80

PowerBright TRx

C-12 Pure Bright Serum
Pure Light SPF50

Pure Night

active clearing

Clearing Skin Wash
Clearing Skin Wash

Age Bright Clearing Serum
Clearing Retinol Oil
Overnight Clearing Gel
Age Bright Spot Fader
Sebum Clearing Masque
Oil Free Matte spf30

body therapy
Conditioning Body Wash
Body Hydrating Cream
Thermafoliant Body Scrub
Phyto Replenish Body Oil

masques
Skin Hydrating Masque
Charcoal Rescue Masque
Hydro Masque Exfoliant
Melting Moisture Masque

targeted treatments
Skin Hydrating Booster
HydraBlur Primer
Phyto Replenish Oil

Sheer Tint Light, Medium, Dark SPF20

skin kits

AGE Defense Kit

Clear & Brighten Kit
UltraCalming Treatment Kit
PowerBright TRx Kit

Skin Kit - All Skin Conditions
Sensitive Skin Rescue Kit
Discover Healthy Skin Kit
Intensive Moisture Trio

travel sizes

PreCleanse

PreCleanse Balm

Special Cleansing Gel

Multi Active Toner

Skin Resurfacing Cleanser
Antioxidant HydraMist
UltraCalming Cleanser
Daily Microfoliant

Daily Superfoliant
Conditioning Body Wash
Body Hydrating Cream

Skin Smoothing Cream
Intensive Moisture Balance
Prisma Protect SPF30
Dynamic Skin Recovery SPF50

clear start

Breakout Clearing Foaming Wash
Breakout Clearing Foaming Wash
Breakout Clearing All Over Toner
Micro-Pore Mist

Flashfoliant

Clearing Defense Moisturiser SPF30
Cooling Aqua Jelly Moisturiser
Skin Soothing Hydrating Lotion
Blackhead Clearing Fizz Masque
Breakout Clearing Booster
Clearly Matte Kit

LOYALTY SCHEME - FREE 30 MIN FACIAL WITH 6 PURCHASES

size

50ml
50ml
50ml

500ml
250ml
30ml
30ml
50ml
15ml
75ml
50ml

295ml
295ml
177ml
125ml

75ml
75ml
50ml
50ml

30ml
22ml
30ml
40ml

each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each

30ml
15ml
50ml
50ml
30ml
30ml
50ml
13g

13g

13g

75ml
15ml
15ml
12ml
12ml

177ml
295ml
118ml
118ml
100ml
59ml
59ml
59ml
50ml
30ml
each

RRP
£87.50
£65.00
£75.00

£55.00
£35.00
£65.00
£69.00
£46.00
£45.00
£45.00
£46.50

£29.00
£29.00
£40.00
£49.00

£39.00
£45.00
£55.00
£59.00

£59.00
£45.00
£69.00
£45.00

£55.00
£36.00
£36.00
£37.00
£34.50
£35.00
£35.00
£39.00

£12.00
£14.50
£12.00
£12.00
£12.00
£12.00
£11.50
£14.00
£18.00
£12.00
£12.00
£14.00
£16.00
£17.50
£19.50

£19.00
£26.00
£19.00
£19.00
£19.00
£25.50
£22.00
£19.00
£19.00
£19.00
£25.00

20% off
£70.00
£52.00
£60.00

£44.00
£28.00
£52.00
£55.20
£36.80
£36.00
£36.00
£37.20

£23.20
£23.20
£32.00
£39.20

£31.20
£36.00
£44.00
£47.20

£47.20
£36.00
£55.20
£36.00

£44.00
£28.80
£28.80
£29.60
£27.60
£28.00
£28.00
£31.20

£9.60
£11.60
£9.60
£9.60
£9.60
£9.60
£9.20
£11.20
£14.40
£9.60
£9.60
£11.20
£12.80
£14.00
£15.60

£15.20
£20.80
£15.20
£15.20
£15.20
£20.40
£17.60
£15.20
£15.20
£15.20
£20.00



