erma			

Cheryl Moor. The Beauty Studio. 13 Postern Crescent, Morpeth, NE61 2JN. 07866580302.

		DDD	200/ - 55	Developed the TD.	-1	DDD	200/ - 65
cleansers	size	RRP	20% off	PowerBright TRx	size	RRP	20% off
PreCleanse	150ml	£39.50	£31.60	C-12 Pure Bright Serum	50ml	£87.50	£70.00
PreCleanse Balm	90ml	£45.00	£36.00	Pure Light SPF50	50ml	£65.00	£52.00
Dermal Clay Cleanser	250ml	£33.00	£26.40	Pure Night	50ml	£75.00	£60.00
Special Cleansing Gel	500ml	£55.00	£44.00				
Special Cleansing Gel	250ml	£35.00	£28.00	active clearing			
Intensive Moisture Cleanser	295ml	£56.00	£44.80	Clearing Skin Wash	500ml	£55.00	£44.00
Intensive Moisture Cleanser	150ml	£35.00	£28.00	Clearing Skin Wash	250ml	£35.00	£28.00
	150ml	£35.00	£28.00		30ml	£65.00	£52.00
Active Clay Cleanser	1301111	133.00	120.00	Age Bright Clearing Serum			
				Clearing Retinol Oil	30ml	£69.00	£55.20
toners				Overnight Clearing Gel	50ml	£46.00	£36.80
Multi-Active Toner	250ml	£35.00	£28.00	Age Bright Spot Fader	15ml	£45.00	£36.00
				Sebum Clearing Masque	75ml	£45.00	£36.00
exfoliants				Oil Free Matte spf30	50ml	£46.50	£37.20
Daily Microfoliant	74g	£55.00	£44.00	•			
Daily Resurfacer	35pk	£65.00	£52.00	body therapy			
Bully resultates	35pii	203.00	232.00	Conditioning Body Wash	295ml	£29.00	£23.20
us a lateral acus				= :			£23.20
moisturisers				Body Hydrating Cream	295ml	£29.00	
Active Moist	100ml	£55.50	£44.40	Thermafoliant Body Scrub	177ml	£40.00	£32.00
Active Moist	50ml	£35.00	£28.00	Phyto Replenish Body Oil	125ml	£49.00	£39.20
Skin Smoothing Cream	100ml	£65.00	£52.00				
Skin Smoothing Cream	50ml	£39.00	£31.20	masques			
Intensive Moisture Balance	100ml	£69.00	£55.20	Skin Hydrating Masque	75ml	£39.00	£31.20
Intensive Moisture Balance	50ml	£42.50	£34.00	Charcoal Rescue Masque	75ml	£45.00	£36.00
Solar Defense Booster SPF50	50ml	£45.00	£36.00	Hydro Masque Exfoliant	50ml	£55.00	£44.00
Prisma Protect SPF30	50ml	£59.00	£47.20	Melting Moisture Masque	50ml	£59.00	£47.20
Sound Sleep Cocoon	50ml	£75.00	£60.00				
Protection50 Sport	156ml	£35.00	£28.00	targeted treatments			
Invisible Physical Defense spf30	50ml	£49.00	£39.20	Skin Hydrating Booster	30ml	£59.00	£47.20
				HydraBlur Primer	22ml	£45.00	£36.00
eye treatments				Phyto Replenish Oil	30ml	£69.00	£55.20
Total Eye Care SPF15	15ml	£45.00	£36.00	Sheer Tint Light, Medium, Dark SPF20	40ml	£45.00	£36.00
Intensive Eye Repair	15ml	£55.00	£44.00				
				alidia lidaa			
Stress Positive Eye Lift	25ml	£59.00	£47.20	skin kits			
				AGE Defense Kit	each	£55.00	£44.00
ultracalming				Clear & Brighten Kit	each	£36.00	£28.80
UltraCalming Cleanser	500ml	£55.00	£44.00	UltraCalming Treatment Kit	each	£36.00	£28.80
UltraCalming Cleanser	250ml	£35.00	£28.00	PowerBright TRx Kit	each	£37.00	£29.60
Redness Relief Essence	150ml	£39.00	£31.20	Skin Kit - All Skin Conditions	each	£34.50	£27.60
UltraCalming Mist	177ml	£35.00	£28.00	Sensitive Skin Rescue Kit	each	£35.00	£28.00
	40ml	£57.50	£46.00	Discover Healthy Skin Kit	each	£35.00	£28.00
UltraCalming Serum Concentrate				•			
Barrier Defense Booster	50ml	£69.50	£55.60	Intensive Moisture Trio	each	£39.00	£31.20
Barrier Repair	30ml	£45.00	£36.00				
UltraSmoothing Eye Serum	15ml	£42.00	£33.60	travel sizes			
Calm Water Gel	50ml	£45.00	£36.00	PreCleanse	30ml	£12.00	£9.60
Super Sensitive Shield spf30	50ml	£46.00	£36.80	PreCleanse Balm	15ml	£14.50	£11.60
				Special Cleansing Gel	50ml	£12.00	£9.60
AGE smart				Multi Active Toner	50ml	£12.00	£9.60
Skin Resurfacing Cleanser	150ml	£45.00	£36.00	Skin Resurfacing Cleanser	30ml	£12.00	£9.60
	150ml				30ml	£12.00	£9.60
Antioxidant HydraMist		£45.00	£36.00	Antioxidant HydraMist			
Daily Superfoliant	57g	£55.00	£44.00	UltraCalming Cleanser	50ml	£11.50	£9.20
MultiVitamin Thermafoliant	75ml	£55.00	£44.00	Daily Microfoliant	13g	£14.00	£11.20
Rapid Reveal Peel	30ml	£79.00	£63.20	Daily Superfoliant	13g	£18.00	£14.40
MultiVitamin Power Recovery Masque	75ml	£49.50	£39.60	Conditioning Body Wash	13g	£12.00	£9.60
MAP-15 Regenerator	8g	£80.00	£64.00	Body Hydrating Cream	75ml	£12.00	£9.60
Phyto-Nature Firming Serum	40ml	£130.00	£104.00	Skin Smoothing Cream	15ml	£14.00	£11.20
MultiVitamin Power Serum	22ml	£66.00	£52.80	Intensive Moisture Balance	15ml	£16.00	£12.80
BioLumin C Serum	30ml	£85.00	£68.00	Prisma Protect SPF30	12ml	£17.50	£14.00
		£125.00		Dynamic Skin Recovery SPF50			
BioLumin C Serum	59ml		£100.00	Dynamic Skin Recovery SPF50	12ml	£19.50	£15.60
BioLumin C Eye Serum	15ml	£63.00	£50.40				
Overnight Repair Serum	15ml	£65.00	£52.00	clear start			
Overnight Retinol Repair 0.5% w/buffer cream	30ml	£80.00	£64.00	Breakout Clearing Foaming Wash	177ml	£19.00	£15.20
Overnight Retinol Repair 1% w/buffer cream	25ml	£95.50	£76.40	Breakout Clearing Foaming Wash	295ml	£26.00	£20.80
Neck Fit Contour Serum	50ml	£75.00	£60.00	Breakout Clearing All Over Toner	118ml	£19.00	£15.20
Skin Perfect Primer SPF30	22ml	£49.00	£39.20	Micro-Pore Mist	118ml	£19.00	£15.20
Dynamic Skin Recovery SPF50	50ml	£69.00	£55.20	Flashfoliant	100ml	£19.00	£15.20
Super Rich Repair	50ml	£79.00	£63.20	Clearing Defense Moisturiser SPF30	59ml	£25.50	£20.40
Power Rich	50ml	£168.50	£134.80	Cooling Aqua Jelly Moisturiser	59ml	£22.00	£17.60
MultiVitamin Power Firm	15ml	£49.00	£39.20	Skin Soothing Hydrating Lotion	59ml	£19.00	£15.20
Age Reversal Eye Complex	15ml	£69.00	£55.20	Blackhead Clearing Fizz Masque	50ml	£19.00	£15.20
Nightly Lip Treatment	10ml	£45.00	£36.00	Breakout Clearing Booster	30ml	£19.00	£15.20
Renewal Lip Complex	1.75ml	£26.50	£21.20	Clearly Matte Kit	each	£25.00	£20.00
MultiVitamin Hand & Nail Treatment	75ml	£23.50	£18.80	•			
				LOVALTY SCHEME EREE 30 MIN EACIAL W	ITU 6 DI IDCUAS	TC.	

LOYALTY SCHEME - FREE 30 MIN FACIAL WITH 6 PURCHASES